
柿

柿

柿

柿
柿

小屋

AS

ポリエチレン製タンク
φ3000

M M

散水栓

油漕

止水栓

止水栓

量水器

制水弁

Co

止水栓

散水栓

油漕

M

M

MMMMM

M

M

M
M

汚汚汚汚M

M

M

M

E

E

E

M

M

散水栓

VUΦ150

散水栓

400×300

3
00×

30
0

30
0×

3
0
0

300×300

300×300

落蓋式400×500

BOX300×300

ｺﾙｹﾞｰﾄ管φ300HPφ300BOX300×300400×300

φ150

落蓋式300×300
300×300

BF450

400×300

40
0×

30
0

落蓋式300×300

落
蓋
式

30
0×

3
00

落
蓋
式
3
0
0×

5
0
0

BF
40
0

BF400

B
F3
00（

埋
没
）

BF300

B
F3
00

落
蓋
式
3
00×

50
0

300×300
落蓋式400×400

BOX400×400

BOX300×300

B
F
30
0

300×300

BOX400×400

B
F4
00

BOX300×300

落蓋式300×300

300×300

HPφ500

300×300

300×300

HPφ500BOX300×400

400×400
300×300

300×300

300×200

300×300 400×300

400×300

60
0×

6
0
0

4
00
×
3
00

300×200 180×180

尾花沢農産加工
有限会社

φ150

φ100

φ100φ100

φ100

φ100

φ100

φ100

φ150

φ100

φ100

φ100

φ150

φ100φ100

φ100φ100φ100

φ150

φ150

φ150

φ80φ80φ100
φ100φ150φ100φ300

φ100

φ150

φ150

φ150

φ150φ150

φ150

φ150

BOX400×400

300×300

HPφ300
BOX400×400400×300

BOX300×300

BOX300×300
BOX300×300

300×300

倉庫

M

M
M

M

M

M

仕切弁

仕切弁

花

30
0×

30
0

M

家屋車庫

車庫

車庫
カーポート

カーポート
カーポート

カーポート

カーポート

ビニール
車庫

株式会社成和技術

家屋家屋
家屋

家屋家屋

家屋家屋家屋

家屋
家屋家屋

家屋
家屋

車庫

家屋

家屋

家屋

家屋

物置

家屋車庫

倉庫

倉庫

落蓋式300×300

φ300

φ70

φ80

φ100

φ100 φ100

T 昭和通り5左10左1

T 昭和通り5左8左5右3
E 中新田線12東5南3

T 昭和通り5左8左5右4
E 中新田線12東5南4

T 昭和通り5左8左5右5
E 中新田線12東5南5

T 昭和通り5左8左5右6
E 中新田線12東5南6

T 昭和通り5左8左5右7
E 中新田線12東5南7

T
 昭

和
通
り

5左
8左

8右
2

E
 中

新
田
線

12
東
1
1

T 昭和通り5左8左8右3
E 中新田線12東12

T 昭和通り5左8左8右4
E 中新田線12東13

落蓋式400×500

落蓋式400×500

落蓋式300×300

落
蓋
式
3
00
×
3
0
0

落
蓋
式
3
0
0×

3
0
0

落
蓋

式
40
0×

5
00

落
蓋
式

30
0×

3
0
0

φ100

花

花

AS
駐

AS

AS

AS

AS

VUΦ150

VUΦ150

VUΦ150

R4-3-1

R4-3-2

R4-3-3

R4-3-4

4-1

4-2
4-3

4-4

4-5

4-6

4-7
4-8

4-9

4-10 4-11
4-12 4-13

4-14

4-15
4-164-17

4-18

4-19

4-20
4-214-22

4-23
4-24

4-25

4-26

4-27

4-28

カーポート

T 昭和通り5左10
E 中新田線12南2

落
蓋
式
3
00
×
3
0
0

小学校建設予定地

中学校建設予定地

231m

75m

11m

73m

263m

76m

42m

71m

68m

221m

343m

74m

A=36731㎡

A=36619㎡


